
Järvamaa kergejõustiku seeriavõistluse I etapp          24.11.2006 Särevere

Mehed 50 m jooks
1 Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Alem 6,2 6,0
2 Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 PÜG 6,1 6,1
3 Taavi Unt 7.10.1987 TG 6,1 6,2
4 Indrek Kärner 15.02.1989 TG 6,2 6,2
5 Veikko Valang 28.07.1988 TG 6,2 6,3
6 Priit Kärner 28.04.1985 Alem 6,3 6,3
7 Taavi Suurkivi 25.12.1989 PÜG 6,3

8-9 Taavi Ratnik 13.04.1989 PÜG 6,4
8-9 Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 TMG 6,4
10 Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 TMG 6,5
11 Sander Eesmaa 3.04.1991 PÜG 6,5
12 Sander Tšerkašin 8.03.1991 TG 6,5
13 Märt Mölter 9.11.1991 Koeru 6,5
14 Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 TG 6,6

15-16 Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 TG 6,7
15-16 Gert-Ott Kuldpärg 11.01.1991 TG 6,7

17 Siim Metsla 11.10.1984 Järvala 6,7
18 Karl Rooba 15.08.1992 PÜG 6,7
19 Kristjan Adorov 2.01.1990 Türi TMK 6,7
20 Martin Urve 31.01.1989 TG 6,8
21 Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 TG 6,9
22 Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 TMG 6,9
23 Siim Mardo 18.03.1989 Türi TMK 7,2
24 Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.1992 Koeru 7,3

55 m tõkkejooks
1 Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 TG 8,0
2 Taavi Ratnik 13.04.1989 PÜG 8,2
3 Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 PÜG 8,4
4 Sander Eesmaa 3.04.1991 PÜG 8,7

800 m
1 Veikko Valang 28.07.1988 TG 2,30,3
2 Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 PÜG 2,39,2
3 Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 TMG 2,39,6
4 Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.1992 Koeru 2,48,8
5 Siim Mardo 18.03.1989 Türi TMK 2,50,5
6 Siim Metsla 11.10.1984 Järvala 2,51,3
7 Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 TMG 2,51,7
8 Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 TG 3,01,6

Kuulitõuge
1 Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 TMG 12,13
2 Roland Sookael 27.09.1987 TMG 10,89
3 Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 TMG 10,75
4 Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Alem 10,56
5 Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 TG 10,30
6 Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 TMG 10,27
7 Siim Mardo 18.03.1989 Türi TMK 9,55
8 Taavi Unt 7.10.1987 TG 9,52
9 Siim Metsla 11.10.1984 Järvala 9,49

10 Martin Urve 31.01.1989 TG 9,35
11 Taavi Suurkivi 25.12.1989 PÜG 8,53
12 Veikko Valang 28.07.1988 TG 8,06



Kõrgushüpe
1 Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 TMG 1,90
2 Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Alem 1,80
3 Roland Sookael 27.09.1987 TMG 1,80
4 Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 TG 1,70
5 Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 PÜG 1,70
6 Märt Mölter 9.11.1991 Koeru 1,65
7 Siim Metsla 11.10.1984 Järvala 1,60

8-9 Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 TMG 1,60
8-9 Taavi Unt 7.10.1987 TG 1,60
10 Gert-Ott Kuldpärg 11.01.1991 TG 1,60

11-12 Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 TMG 1,50
11-12 Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 TG 1,50

Naised 50 m
1 Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 TMG 7,0 6,8
2 Grete Šadeiko 29.05.1993 TMG 7,0 7,0
3 Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 TMG 7,1 7,0
4 Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 TG 7,2 7,1
5 Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 TG 7,3 7,2
6 Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.1993 Koeru 7,3 7,3
7 Kreet Poolma 14.09.1991 TMG 7,3
8 Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru 7,5
9 Sigrid Ruul 7.12.1991 TMG 7,6

10 Eva Perejainen 12.02.1991 Koeru 8,0
11 Liis Salla 20.03.1993 TMG 8,0

800 m
1 Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 TMG 2.54,6
2 Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 TMG 3.00,4
3 Liis Salla 20.03.1993 TMG 3.08,00
4 Kreet Poolma 14.09.1991 TMG 3.35,2
5 Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 TG 3.36,9
6 Grete Šadeiko 29.05.1993 TMG 3.37,2
7 Sigrid Ruul 7.12.1991 TMG 3,37,5
8 Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 TG 3,37,8

Kuulitõuge
1 Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 TMG 11,95
2 Marit Mänd 7.01.1988 TG 11,68
3 Sigrid Ruul 7.12.1991 TMG 10,10
4 Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 TMG 10,01
5 Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 TMG 9,56
6 Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru 9,24
7 Liis Salla 20.03.1993 TMG 8,91
8 Grete Šadeiko 29.05.1993 TMG 8,86
9 Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.1993 Koeru 8,11

10 Eva Perejainen 12.02.1991 Koeru 7,95
11 Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 TG 7,62
12 Kreet Poolma 14.09.1991 TMG 7,13
13 Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 TG 6,35

Kõrgushüpe
1 Grete Šadeiko 29.05.1993 TMG 1,45

2-4 Liis Salla 20.03.1993 TMG 1,35
2-4 Kreet Poolma 14.09.1991 TMG 1,35
2-4 Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 TMG 1,35

5 Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 TMG 1,35
6 Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 TG 1,30

Võistluse peakohtunik Veiko Valang


